Gesamtplatzierung (ALLE)

Platz Name
Braun, Jan
Elsheimer, Oliv
“Schockem&hle,
4 Pahl, Dennis
5 Austerschmidt,
6 Knipping, Kari
7 Sake, Steffen
8 Sake, Bjérn
9 Emmerich, Ann
10 Stamm, Lea
11 Bendfeld, Alex
12 Holters, Simon
13 Rennebaum, C|
14 Bade, Wilhelm
15 Langrehr, Jens
16 Ziegeroski, Tin
17 Vogt, Matthias
17 Becker, EImar
19 Wagener, Patri
20 Marsch, Mirian
21 Krause, Heiko
21 Schmidt, Jurge
23 Dankers, Rhea
24 Knipping, Andr
25 Deckers, Anita
26 Schliiter Janine
27 Boddeker Jan
28 Liszio, Anita
29 Beine, Miriam
30 Leismann, Birg

Zeit
0:38:20
0:40:13
0:40:25
0:41:28
0:41:53
0:42:44
0:43:06
0:44:39
0:46:25
0:46:51
0:47:05
0:47:48
0:47:53
0:51:21
0:51:48
0:52:33
0:52:58
0:52:58
0:53:13
0:53:55
0:54:49
0:54:49
0:54:55
0:55:29
0:58:05
0:59:37
1:01:09
1:05:07
1:06:05
1:06:46

St.Nr.

100
099
119
104
116
097
107
115
118
108
110
103
112
087
096
092
105
093
101
113
090
089
111
095
106
088
109
091
114
086

Platz

Gesamtplatzierung (M)
Zeit
0:38:20
0:40:13
0:40:25
0:41:28
0:41:53

Name

Braun, Jan
Elsheimer, Oliv
Schockemohle,
Pahl, Dennis
Austerschmidt,
Sake, Steffen
Sake, Bjorn
Bendfeld, Alex
Rennebaum, C
Bade, Wilhelm
Langrehr, Jens
Ziegeroski, Tin
Vogt, Matthias
Becker, Elmar
Wagener, Patri
Krause, Heiko
Schmidt, Jirge
Boddeker Jan

0:51:48
0:52:33

0:52:58
0:52:58

o:

St.Nr.

100
099
119
104
116
107
115
110
112
087
096
092
105
093
101
090
089
109

Platz

NNous

Platzierung (M) U35

Name

Braun, Jan
Elsheimer, Oliv
Bade, Wilhelm
Langrehr, Jens
Becker, Elmar
Wagener, Patri
Krause, Heiko
Schmidt, Jirge

Zeit
0:38:20
0:40:13
0:51:21
0:51:48
0:52:58
0:53:13
0:54:49
0:54:49

St.Nr.

100
099
087
096
093
101
090
089

Platz

[
cvYeNOU A

Platzierung (M) U35

Name
Schockemohle,
Pahl, Dennis
Austerschmidt,
Sake, Steffen
Sake, Bjorn
Bendfeld, Alex
Rennebaum, C
Ziegeroski, Tin
Vogt, Matthias
Boddeker Jan

Zeit
0:40:25
0:41:28
0:41:53
0:43:06
0:44:39
0:47:05
0:47:53
0:52:33
0:52:58
1:01:09

St.Nr.

119
104
116
107
115
110
112
092
105
109



